Sirius Optics Opening Hours Phone: 07 3423 2355
Unit 1 www.sirius-optics.com.au
26 Darnick Street 10am-5:30pm Mon-Fri

S i rfy s Underwood, QId 4119 9am-2pm Sat
ptics

Leupold BX-1 Rogue 10x25mm AUD
Binoculars $265.00

Product Images

Short Description

100% Waterproof and Fogproof
Armor Coated

BAK 4 Prisms

Central Focus Dial

Diopter Focus

Fully Multi-coated Lens System
Inverted Porro Prism Design

https://www.sirius-optics.com.au/leupold-bx-1-rogue-10x25mm-binoculars.html 1 May 2025



https://www.sirius-optics.com.au/leupold-bx-1-rogue-10x25mm-binoculars.html

e Proprietary Nitrogen Fill Process

e Twist Up Eyecups

Description

BX®-1 Rogue® Compacts are at home in the field, at the game, and everywhere people want to get close to the action. The Porro
prism design delivers clarity and brightness that never disappoints.

Comes with Pro Gear Accessories - Go Afield Shoulder Strap, binocular case, lens covers, and a lens cloth.

Additional Information

Specifications

Weight (0z)

Linear FOV (ft/1000 yd) - High
Linear FOV (m/1000 m) - High
Length (in)

Twilight Factor High

Length (mm)

Angular FOV (degrees) - Low

Eye Relief (mm) - Low

Weight (g)

Exit Pupil (mm) - Low
Interpupillary Distance (mm) - Low
Interpupillary Distance (mm) - High
Close Focus Distance (ft)

Close Focus Distance (m)

https://www.sirius-optics.com.au/leupold-bx-1-rogue-10x25mm-binoculars.html

12.70

294.00

89.00

4.30

15.80

109.00

5.60

15.00

360.00

2.50

57.00

71.00

14.10

4.30

1 May 2025


https://www.sirius-optics.com.au/leupold-bx-1-rogue-10x25mm-binoculars.html

