

Sirius Optics Unit 1 26 Darnick Street Underwood, Qld 4119 Opening Hours

10am-5:30pm Mon-Fri 9am-2pm Sat

Leupold BX-1 Rogue 10x25mm Binoculars

AUD \$265.00

Product Images



Short Description

- 100% Waterproof and Fogproof
- Armor Coated
- BAK 4 Prisms
- Central Focus Dial
- Diopter Focus
- Fully Multi-coated Lens System
- Inverted Porro Prism Design

- Proprietary Nitrogen Fill Process
- Twist Up Eyecups

Description

BX®-1 Rogue® Compacts are at home in the field, at the game, and everywhere people want to get close to the action. The Porro prism design delivers clarity and brightness that never disappoints.

Comes with Pro Gear Accessories - Go Afield Shoulder Strap, binocular case, lens covers, and a lens cloth.

Additional Information

	Weight (oz)	12.70
	Linear FOV (ft/1000 yd) - High	294.00
	Linear FOV (m/1000 m) - High	89.00
	Length (in)	4.30
	Twilight Factor High	15.80
	Length (mm)	109.00
	Angular FOV (degrees) - Low	5.60
Specifications	Eye Relief (mm) - Low	15.00
	Weight (g)	360.00
	Exit Pupil (mm) - Low	2.50
	Interpupillary Distance (mm) - Low	57.00
	Interpupillary Distance (mm) - High	71.00
	Close Focus Distance (ft)	14.10
	Close Focus Distance (m)	4.30